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Homestyle Natural Battered Onion Rings (10x1kg)
Short Product Name:
Homestyle Natural Battered Onion Rings

Natural onion rings in batter precooked and deep frozen

Traded Unit GTIN: 5060337680677   Internal GTIN: 5060337680684   Supplier : The Foodfellas   Suppliers Product Code : FFONIHOMNAT

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

869kJ

208kcal
11.3g 1.5g 2.5g 0.65g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 869kJ 208kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 869kJ 

208kCal

Carbohydrates 22.5g

of which sugars 2.5g

Fat 11.3g

of which saturates 1.5g

Fibre 2.7g

Protein 2.7g

Salt 0.65g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

Allergen Statement

For Allergens, including cereals containing gluten, see ingredients in CAPITALS

Suitable for lactose intolerance but not tested for its absence.

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
Batter (62%) (Water, WHEAT Flour, Sunflower Oil, Maize Starch, WHEAT Starch, Salt, Maize Flour, Yeast, Raising Agents (E450i, E500ii), Flavourings, Thickeners (E412, E415), Onion Powder, Colour (E101ii)),

Onion (38%).

Supplier's Product Code : FFONIHOMNAT

Product Added : 10 June 2026

Last Updated by Supplier : 10 June 2026

erudus id : 95c6518abf5143eab679edb583f478f6

      

      


Contains

Cereal/Gluten


Does Not
Contain

Milk


Does Not
Contain

Eggs


Does Not
Contain
Peanuts


Does Not
Contain

Nuts


Does Not
Contain

Crustaceans


May Contain

Mustard


Does Not
Contain

Fish


Does Not
Contain

Lupin


Does Not
Contain
Sesame


Does Not
Contain
Celery


May Contain

Soya


Does Not
Contain
Molluscs


Does Not
Contain
Sulphur
Dioxide

    


Suitable for
Vegetarian


Suitable for

Vegan


May not be
suitable for

Kosher


May not be
suitable for

Halal


NO DATA for

Coeliac
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